
 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
12 Gauge 100 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA OPEN CHAMPION COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA AA THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
98 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A A SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
97 STAPLES, KENNETH 229345 A A THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
96 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A FOURTH SEN RUNNER UP
96 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 A SUB SEN THIRD
96 DECKER, JAMES 144865 B B FIRST SEN CHAMPION
96 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D D FIRST SEN THIRD
95 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 POPE, JEFF 281879 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN CHAMPION
95 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B B THIRD
95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 B B FOURTH VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 CONRIN, TIM 253377 C C SECOND
94 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA
94 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A
94 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD
94 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN THIRD First Responder ChampFRCH
94 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C THIRD LADY CHAMPION
94 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 C C FOURTH
94 NIED, PHILIP 303266 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP
94 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 E E FIRST
93 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
93 BURT, JOHN 278445 AA JUNIOR THIRD
93 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
93 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
92 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
92 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
92 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B LADY THIRD
92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
92 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 C
92 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D D SECOND LADY RUNNER UP
92 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 D D THIRD
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 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
12 Gauge 91 CARTER, KEITH 290940 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

90 BURLINGTON, PAUL 134146 C
89 ZIEGLER, ALEXANDER 280423 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
89 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
88 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
88 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2 RET MIL CHAMPION
88 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 C
86 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 C SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
86 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C
86 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D D FOURTH
86 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
85 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D
85 HILL, DAVID 82941 D
84 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
84 TORRES, STEVE 155971 C
84 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 E E SECOND
83 CARTER, TIM 295121 D
82 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
81 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D
81 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 E E THIRD COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1
80 RAVENCROFT, J CHRIS 142246 D
77 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 E E FOURTH
76 DAVIDENKO, JESSIE 302256 D COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY GROUP 1-2
69 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B
64 POTTERFIELD, OLIVER 311658 E SUB JUN CHAMPION
59 POTTERFIELD, RUSSELL 152400 E SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
40 POTTERFIELD, NATHANIEL 311659 E SUB JUN RUNNER UP

20 Gauge 99 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA OPEN CHAMPION COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
99 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 BURT, JOHN 278445 B B FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A A SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A A THIRD SEN THIRD
98 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
97 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA AA FOURTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
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 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
20 Gauge 97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION

97 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A A FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
97 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 POPE, JEFF 281879 B B FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
95 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
95 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C C FIRST VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA VETERAN THIRD
94 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
93 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA
93 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A
93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
93 BURLINGTON, PAUL 134146 B
93 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1 First Responder ChampFRCH
93 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
93 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C C SECOND
93 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C C THIRD VETERAN GROUP 1-2
92 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
92 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
92 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B LADY CHAMPION
92 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL CHAMPION
92 TORRES, STEVE 155971 C C FOURTH
92 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
92 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 D D FIRST JUNIOR THIRD
91 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
91 STAPLES, KENNETH 229345 B
91 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
90 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A
90 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D D SECOND
89 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
89 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY RUNNER UP
88 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
87 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
87 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 C COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY THIRD
87 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D THIRD
86 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
86 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C LADY GROUP 1-1

Page 3 of 9



 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
20 Gauge 85 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 D D FOURTH

84 HILL, DAVID 82941 C
83 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
82 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
82 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 C
77 RAVENCROFT, J CHRIS 142246 D
71 DAVIDENKO, JESSIE 302256 B COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY GROUP 1-2
60 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D

28 Gauge 100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A OPEN THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
99 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A A FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A A SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
97 BURLINGTON, PAUL 134146 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD
97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
97 FISCHER, LEE 261143 A A FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
97 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B B FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
95 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
94 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
93 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
92 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP
92 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
92 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 A
92 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 A
92 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
92 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B B FOURTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD
92 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
92 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2 LADY CHAMPION
92 STAPLES, KENNETH 229345 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
92 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 C C FIRST
91 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
91 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
91 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1 First Responder ChampFRCH
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 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
28 Gauge 91 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 C C SECOND

90 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2 RET MIL CHAMPION
90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B
90 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 C C THIRD
89 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
89 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
88 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
88 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C C FOURTH
87 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
87 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A
87 DAVIDENKO, JESSIE 302256 C COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY RUNNER UP
86 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
83 TOWNSEND, BRIAN 291192 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
83 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D FIRST
82 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 D D SECOND COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY THIRD
82 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D THIRD
82 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D D FOURTH
81 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
81 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C LADY GROUP 1-1
79 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D
73 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
73 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY GROUP 1-2
72 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D

410 98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
97 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
95 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION
95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
95 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 A A SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
95 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
94 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
94 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 A A THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
94 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A FOURTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
94 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP
93 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
93 STAPLES, KENNETH 229345 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
92 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
92 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
91 BURLINGTON, PAUL 134146 A SEN THIRD
91 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
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 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
410 91 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN CHAMPION

91 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 C C FIRST COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY CHAMPION
90 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1
90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
90 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B B THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
89 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2
89 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 B B FOURTH MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
89 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
88 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
88 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A VETERAN THIRD
88 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
88 DAVIDENKO, JESSIE 302256 C C SECOND COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY RUNNER UP
87 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
87 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
87 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
86 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B LADY THIRD
86 VANCURA, JOE 147871 B
85 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B
83 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
83 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 C C THIRD VETERAN GROUP 1-1 RET MIL CHAMPION
81 POPE, JEFF 281879 B
81 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
81 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
80 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2 First Responder ChampFRCH
80 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D D FIRST
79 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C FOURTH LADY GROUP 1-1
78 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
78 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D SECOND
76 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
74 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
74 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 D D THIRD
74 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D FOURTH
73 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 C
73 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D LADY GROUP 1-2
57 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D

Doubles 97 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA OPEN CHAMPION COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
96 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
95 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA OPEN THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
95 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A A FIRST
95 POPE, JEFF 281879 A A SECOND
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 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
Doubles 95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 B B FIRST SEN CHAMPION

94 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
94 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B B SECOND VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
92 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
92 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
91 BURT, JOHN 278445 A A THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP
91 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B B THIRD
91 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B B FOURTH
91 DRISSEL, HUNTER 294136 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
90 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
90 STAPLES, KENNETH 229345 B TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
89 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
89 SHULEY, BOB 21408 B VETERAN THIRD
88 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A A FOURTH SEN THIRD
88 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
88 DECKER, JAMES 144865 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2
88 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B SENIOR GROUP 1-1 LADY CHAMPION
87 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
87 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C C FIRST
87 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 C C SECOND
86 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
85 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C C THIRD
85 SCHUERMAN, TUCKER 275465 D D SECOND
84 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
83 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
83 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 D D THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY RUNNER UP
82 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
82 HILL, DAVID 82941 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
82 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1 First Responder ChampFRCH
82 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D D FOURTH
81 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
81 REED, GEORGE 293719 C C FOURTH SUB JUN RUNNER UP
80 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
80 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C
76 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
76 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 C RET MIL CHAMPION
75 ADE, RENNER 304062 D SUB JUN THIRD
74 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C
73 RAVENCROFT, J CHRIS 142246 C
71 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D
67 BACSA, GUNNER 293695 D SUB JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
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 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
Doubles 67 NABER, CLAYTON 294199 D SUB JUNIOR GROUP 1-2

65 ROBSON, NATHANIEL 304113 D
62 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 D JUNIOR THIRD

HOA 395 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
393 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
392 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
390 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
387 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION
385 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
384 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA THIRD
383 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
382 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A A THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
381 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A A FOURTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
380 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA AA FOURTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
378 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN CHAMPION
378 BURT, JOHN 278445 B B FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP
376 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SEN THIRD
376 FERRELL, ALAN 139917
373 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
373 STAPLES, KENNETH 229345
371 BURLINGTON, PAUL 134146
370 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1
370 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A VETERAN THIRD
370 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B B THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
369 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B B FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
366 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
365 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
365 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2
365 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
365 POPE, JEFF 281879 B
364 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
364 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
362 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B LADY CHAMPION
361 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
361 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
361 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B SUB SUB SEN THIRD
361 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
360 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
358 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1 First Responder ChampFRCH
357 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
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 2021 GREAT WESTERN SKEET CHAMPS - Northbrook Sports Club June 4 - 6, 2021
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
HOA 353 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2 RET MIL CHAMPION

343 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270
343 VANCURA, JOE 147871
341 DAVIDENKO, KARINA 302257 D D FIRST COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY RUNNER UP
338 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D D SECOND
336 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D THIRD
335 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C FIRST LADY THIRD
335 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D FOURTH
334 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 C C SECOND
332 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C C THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1
329 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D
323 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FOURTH
322 DAVIDENKO, JESSIE 302256 C COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY GROUP 1-2
266 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D
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